
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not qualified
DNS

DQ

PIC
1
2
1
3
1
2
4
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
1

DNS
DQ

Class
SRF
SRF
ASR
SRF
SM
SM
SRF
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
HP
IT7

GP
FP

No.
66
79
12
04
4
8

42
03
20
2

36
48
46
77
14
94

01
5

Name
Mike Wold-Steele
Robyn Goolsbey
Bo Fraser
Rick Ockerman
Raymond Yergler
Kurtis Goertz
Duane Dean
Brian Patnode
Ted Johnson
Jeff Brady
Jennifer Watkins
Stuart Lehr
Josh Soroka
Jerry Schroeder
Tad Asay
Jim Wyatt

Robert Maupins
Phillip Leonard

Memb#
242090
337929
363031
377805
44869
311130
374408
342639
202689
318820
384142
208636
366984
350725
299784
305577

299819
179642

Reg
NEB
LOL
KC
DMV
DMV
DMV
KC
KC
Neb
DMV
Ark
DMV
DMV
DMV
Neb
KC

KC
KC

City ST
Omaha NE
Savage MN
Columbia MO
Cherokee IA
Ankeny IA
W Des Moines IA
Olathe KS
Olathe KS
Omaha NE
Adel IA
Pearcy AR
W Des Moines IA
Des Moines IA
Des Moines IA
Omaha NE
Blue Springs MO

Blue Springs MO
Merriam, KS

Make/Model
SRF
SRF
Fenske G2
SRF
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
SRF
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
AH Sprite
Mazda RX7

MG B
MGB GT

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14

0
15

Best Tm
1:45.010
1:47.453
1:47.740
1:50.095
1:49.412
1:49.253
1:50.831
1:49.230
1:50.327
1:49.750
1:50.193
1:51.582
1:52.264
1:53.984
2:04.877
2:06.135

-.---
2:01.231

Total Tm
30:17.022
30:49.993
30:57.406
31:35.284
31:54.987
31:55.135
31:59.948
32:01.737
30:27.015
30:43.783
30:45.543
30:48.742
31:07.086
31:33.478
30:25.655
30:57.921

-.---
31:39.984

Best Spd
76.450
74.712
74.513
72.919
73.374
73.481
72.435
73.496
72.766
73.148
72.854
71.947
71.510
70.431
64.287
63.646

-
66.221

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Posted at 2:00pm
Car FP #5 Disqualified per SOM.

MVRG Wild & Wacky Regional - MAM[9/2/07]

3&4 ASR GTL FP GP HP SRF IT7 SM Legends

OFFICIAL Group 3 Race

Race (17 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

9/2/2007 01:15 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

Printed: 9/2/2007 3:41:39 PM

Chiefs of T&S - Candace Gerber & Westley Pierce

Chief Steward - Buzz Fisher

Race Chair - Monica Shaw

Sanction #07-RS-234-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+32.971

Avg. Speed

75.110

Best Lap Tm

1:45.010

Best Spd

76.450

Best Lap by

[66] Mike Wold-Steele
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